Calculite® HID Lensed Downlight C4T4GD-MHT4R
Page 1 of 2 4 1/2" Aperture, T4.5 Ceramic Metal Halide, Glasslite
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2004 Genlyte Thomas Group LLC (Lightolier Division) • AO5O4
For complete fixture order: Trim Kit (Glasslite) + Upper Reflector + Frame-In Kit. Sold Separately
Glasslite Trim Kit + Upper Reflector Frame-In Kit Lamp
C4T4GD + MHT4RS (Spot Upper Reflector)
MHT4RNF (Narrow Flood Upper Reflector)
MHT4RF (Flood Upper Reflector)
C4A20T4E1 Electronic 120V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A20T4E2 Electronic 277V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E1 Electronic 120V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E2 Electronic 277V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E1 Electronic 120V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E2 Electronic 277V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
Features
1. Upper Reflector: Specular faceted aluminum; select 12° Spot (MHT4RS)
25° Narrow Flood (MHT4RNF) or 40° Flood (MHT4RF); interchangeable.
2. Glasslite Trim Kit: One piece borosilicate etched glass.